

GR-(I)700/2020

Present : Sri N. Tamang; UID No. WB01096, ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 18;

Dt. 16-04-2024

Received the instant case record by way of transfer from the Court of Ld ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata for trial and disposal fixing this day for appearance.

Noted in T.R.

Ld regular PO is on leave.

No step is taken.

In view of the resolution dated 16-04-2024 so adopted by the local Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

To 28-11-2024 for framing of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.